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Israel Scher

Director Information

Title

Name Israel Scher
Postcode

Date of birth June 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SATMAR MEATS & POULTRY LTD
EASTBRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

STARPRIDE PROPERTIES LTD
CAPEHEIGHTS LIMITED
BROADSTREET LIMITED
BRITANMARTS LIMITED
NEXTGRANT LIMITED
ORBCREST LIMITED
REGENTBROOK LIMITED

FAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
GUARDIAN SCHOOLS LIMITED

ABUNDANT PROPERTIES LIMITED

PUNLYN LIMITED

PUNLYN LIMITED

WILMSTAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

PREMIUM PROPERTIES LIMITED

BROWNFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

CARTVILLE ESTATES LIMITED

SOLVDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMFORT HOLDINGS LIMITED
OSTERVILLE CO.LIMITED
TALE CO. LIMITED

MILLTOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED
SHOMIN INVESTMENTS CO. LIMITED

TALE CO. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06593463
05305843
03572279
02723209
03360544
02887618
01864330
01098059
01928265
00793748
00688223
00772448
01416105

01416105
01414649
01012370
01031188
01031662
01064689
00747002
00809893
00746790

01000301
00644257
00746790

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905290420

905290420

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/05/2008
22/12/2004
12/06/1998
01/04/1998
13/05/1997
08/02/1997
18/04/1995
21/12/1992
20/12/1992
19/12/1992
21/11/1992
16/11/1992
25/10/1992

25/10/1992
20/12/1991
20/12/1991
20/12/1991
19/12/1991
19/12/1991
07/12/1991
21/11/1991
21/11/1991

21/11/1991
21/11/1991
21/11/1991

14/03/2009
31/10/2009

14/03/2009
14/03/2009
10/05/1999
24/02/2010

14/03/2009

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
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CLYFTBOURNE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

OVOTH CO.LIMITED
GROVEMILL ESTATES LIMITED
ARRANVILLE LIMITED

KIRYAS JOEL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

DOMINO PROPERTIES LIMITED
MODPROP CO. LIMITED
LINTRODE CO.LIMITED
SITFELL LIMITED

LONMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
TANGRADE PROPERTIES LIMITED
DIRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NOSTRAM LIMITED

LONMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

SITFELL LIMITED

ALANVILLE LIMITED

TANGRADE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALANVILLE LIMITED

DIRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LORDSHIP ROAD DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LORDSHIP ROAD DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NOSTRAM LIMITED

CLAPTON TOVIM LIMITED
DENMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
DENMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

CORNICE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ALBANELLA ESTATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01014991

00635983
01035006
01106677
02308968

00757791
00749727
00819350
00751308
00621836
00818582
00605347

00786402

00621836

00751308

00771273

00818582

00771273

00605347

00668425

00668425

00786402

00875976

00625000

00625000

00746714
01064123

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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15/11/1991

15/11/1991
15/11/1991
25/10/1991
25/10/1991

25/10/1991
25/10/1991
30/09/1991
30/09/1991
30/09/1991
30/09/1991
30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/09/1991

30/06/1991

31/03/1991

31/03/1991

21/11/1990
21/11/1990

905290420

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
22/09/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
16/03/2000 Director
01/04/2009 Director
31/03/2011 Director
31/03/2011 Company
Secretary
Director
Director



